
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jessica Cross - (806059) - Swansea University SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:11.44 591 H 23/06/18 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018 Aldershot  4

2:11.56 589 F 23/11/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1 Swansea  0

2:11.85 585 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 2

2:12.19 581 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

2:13.36 565 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Alton & Dist 2

2:17.40 517 F 03/06/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

2:20.53 483 F 29/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Alton & Dist 4

2:20.92 479 F 22/11/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

2:21.08 478 F 28/11/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

2:23.26 456  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

2:24.08 448  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

2:24.60 443 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

2:26.10 430  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 2

2:28.09 413  23/11/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

2:28.58 409  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 2

2:28.91 406  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

2:30.69 392  06/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown Alton & Dist 2

2:32.90 375  03/11/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

2:33.12 373  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

2:34.98 360 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Alton & Dist 3

2:37.18 345  10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

2:37.92 340  10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

2:41.67 317  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

2:43.17 308  14/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Alton & Dist 2

2:45.70 295 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

2:49.17 277  29/10/11 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

2:58.62 235 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3
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2:58.62 235 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

3:00.58 227  03/07/11 Hampshire County Development Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

3:29.34 146  08/01/11 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

3:56.15 101  16/01/10 Alton & Dist Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:11.56 589 F 23/11/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1 Swansea  0

2:12.19 581 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

2:11.85 585 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 2

2:11.44 591 H 23/06/18 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018 Aldershot  4

2:17.40 517 F 03/06/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

2:13.36 565 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Alton & Dist 2

2:21.08 478 F 28/11/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

2:24.60 443 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

2:20.53 483 F 29/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Alton & Dist 4

2:20.92 479 F 22/11/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

2:23.26 456  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

2:24.08 448  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

2:28.09 413  23/11/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

2:30.69 392  06/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown Alton & Dist 2

2:26.10 430  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 2

2:28.58 409  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 2

2:28.91 406  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

2:33.12 373  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

2:32.90 375  03/11/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

2:34.98 360 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Alton & Dist 3

2:43.17 308  14/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Alton & Dist 2

2:37.18 345  10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

2:37.92 340  10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

2:41.67 317  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

2:45.70 295 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

2:49.17 277  29/10/11 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

2:58.62 235 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

3:00.58 227  03/07/11 Hampshire County Development Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

3:29.34 146  08/01/11 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

3:56.15 101  16/01/10 Alton & Dist Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


